Wettkampfklassen

Freihandwettbewerbe

Schiler IV (méannl/weibl.)
Schiler Il (mannl/weibl.)
Schiiler Il (mannl/weibl.)
Schiiler | (mannl/weibl.)
Jugend (mannl/weibl.)
Junioren / Juniorinnen |l
Junioren / Juniorinnen |
Herren / Damen |

Herren / Damen |l

Herren / Damen Il

Herren / Damen VI

2020

Klassennummer

26 /27
24 /25
22/23
20/21
30/31
43 /43
40 / 41
10/11
12/13
14 /15

16 /17

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

2011

2009

2007

2005

2003

2001

1999

1979

1969

1959

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

2012

2010

2008

2006

2004

2002

2000

1980

1970

1960

bis 8 Jahre

9-10 Jahre

11-12 Jahre

13-14 Jahre

15-16 Jahre

17-18 Jahre

19-20 Jahre

21-40 Jahre

41-50 Jahre

51-60 Jahre

61 Jahre und alter



Auflagewettbewerbe
Senioren / Seniorinnen 0

Senioren / Seniorinnen |

Senioren / Seniorinnen Il
Senioren / Seniorinnen Il
Senioren / Seniorinnen IV

Senioren / Seniorinnen V

68 / 69
70/71
72/73
74 /75
76 /77

78/79

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

01.01.

1979

1969

1959

1959

1949

1944

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

31.12.

1970

1960

1955

1950

1945

41-50 Jahre

51-60 Jahre

61-65 Jahre

66-70 Jahre

71-75 Jahre

76 Jahre und alter



