## Wettkampfklassen 2020

Freihandwettbewerbe	Klassennummer						
Schüler IV (männl/weibl.)	26 / 27			-	31.12.	2012	bis 8 Jahre
Schüler III (männl/weibl.)	24 / 25	01.01.	2011	-	31.12.	2010	9-10 Jahre
Schüler II (männl/weibl.)	22 / 23	01.01.	2009	-	31.12.	2008	11-12 Jahre
Schüler I (männl/weibl.)	20 / 21	01.01.	2007	-	31.12.	2006	13-14 Jahre
Jugend (männl/weibl.)	30 / 31	01.01.	2005	-	31.12.	2004	15-16 Jahre
Junioren / Juniorinnen II	43 / 43	01.01.	2003	-	31.12.	2002	17-18 Jahre
Junioren / Juniorinnen I	40 / 41	01.01.	2001	-	31.12.	2000	19-20 Jahre
Herren / Damen I	10 / 11	01.01.	1999	-	31.12.	1980	21-40 Jahre
Herren / Damen II	12 / 13	01.01.	1979	-	31.12.	1970	41-50 Jahre
Herren / Damen III	14 /15	01.01.	1969	-	31.12.	1960	51-60 Jahre
Herren / Damen VI	16 / 17	01.01.	1959	-			61 Jahre und älter

Auflagewettbewerbe
--------------------

Senioren / Seniorinnen 0	68 / 69	01.01.	1979	-	31.12.	1970	41-50 Jahre
Senioren / Seniorinnen I	70 / 71	01.01.	1969	-	31.12.	1960	51-60 Jahre
Senioren / Seniorinnen II	72 / 73	01.01.	1959	-	31.12.	1955	61-65 Jahre
Senioren / Seniorinnen III	74 / 75	01.01.	1959	-	31.12.	1950	66-70 Jahre
Senioren / Seniorinnen IV	76 / 77	01.01.	1949	-	31.12.	1945	71-75 Jahre
Senioren / Seniorinnen V	78 / 79	01.01.	1944	-			76 Jahre und älter